
New Hind Silk House Private Limited
Claims-Financial Creditors as on 26.04.23

Sr. No. Name Address
Principal 

Claim
 Interest 

Claim Total Claim
Claims 

Admitted
Claim 

Rejected Voting %
1) Gaurav Agencies Private 

limited
6 Brabourne Road, 4th 
Floor, Room No. 405, 

Kolkata-700001

12,00,000     2,21,392   14,21,392     12,00,000     2,21,392  Unsecured

10.11
2) Rahul Carbon 

Commercials Pvt. Ltd
502 Panchwati Plaza, 5th 
Floor, Kutchery Road, 
Jharkhand-834001

1,26,35,000  1,26,35,000  1,26,35,000  -            Unsecured 89.89

Total Unsecured & 
Unrelated

1,38,35,000  2,21,392   1,40,56,392  1,38,35,000 2,21,392  100.00

3) Nirmala Devi Agarwal 14, Ashoka Road, Flat 6AB, 
Ashoka Appartment, 
Alipore, Kolkata 700027

1,26,30,000  1,26,30,000  1,26,30,000  -            Unsecured 
Related 
Party

4) Suresh Kumar Agarwal 
(HUF)

36/1 Deodar Street, 
Ballygunge, Kolkata 700019

68,98,500     68,98,500     68,98,500     -            Unsecured 
Related 
Party

5) Ashok Kumar Agarwal 
(HUF)

36/01 Deodar Street, 
Kolkata-700029

1,50,58,500  1,50,58,500  1,50,58,500  -            Unsecured 
Related 
Party

Total Unsecured & 
Related 3,45,87,000  3,45,87,000  3,45,87,000 -            

Total Financial Creditors   4,84,22,000 2,21,392   4,86,43,392  4,84,22,000 2,21,392  


